
LOT 24 WESTER WOODS, PHASE 1.

WD 1044-1251, WD 1095-865, WD 13

KETCHER LINDA ANN/KETCHER JAMES DOUGLAS
173 SW MILKWEED CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

30-4S-17-08898-124

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

30417.020 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

03/09/2026 robin 1.00 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

256,561
56,337
35,000

347,898
54,759

293,139
HX HB 51,411

241,728
347,898
50,829

316,070

1541/57 5/23/2025 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KETHCER LINDA ANN (EN

BAGGOTT ALYSIA LYNN

1541/55 5/23/2025 WD Q I 01 475,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KEY JENNIFER R

KETCHER LINDA ANN
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000054619 Storage Building 16,273 12/03/2025

000053912 Screen Enclosure 28,483 08/26/2025

000053813 Swimming Pool and 86,091 08/11/2025

000052952 Roof Replacement 18,000 04/28/2025

25445 POOL 130 01/22/2007

23311 SFR 718 06/23/2005

2026HX Base Yr

173 SW MILKWEED CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,751 118.9524 133.23 366,516 2005 2005 0 0
AP
10 20.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2330

BAS 2,330 100 2,330 217,298

FGR 504 55 277 25,834

FOP 184 30 55 5,130

FOP 296 30 89 8,300

3,314 2,751 256,561

BAS= W17 FOP= N4 W26  D4 R4  S4 E22 N4$ S4 W22 N4  L4 U4  W25
S35 FGR= S24 E21 N24 W21$ E21 S6 FOP= S8 E37 N8 W37$ E37 N8
E10 N29$.

BAS

17

4

22

4

5.7

25

35

21

6

37

8

10

29

FOP
4

26

5.7

4

22

4

FGR24

21

24

21

FOP8

37

8

37

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,203.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 5,508

4 0281 POOL R/FIB 0 100 15 34 510.00 UT 65.00 65.00 100 2026 2025 98 32,487

5 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 24 48 1,152.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2026 2025 95 16,416

6 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 642.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,926

56,337

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


